

Enrollment and Review Change to LB821

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Lathrop amendment, AM2336, on page 1, line 4, "is" has been struck and "are" inserted; and in line 16 the second "General" has been struck and "General's" inserted.

2. In the Campbell amendment, AM2304:

a. On page 3, line 16, "pilot project" has been struck;

b. On page 6, line 13, "(c)" has been struck and "(d)" inserted;

c. On page 8, line 22, "agency" has been struck and "agency's" inserted;

d. On page 9, line 22, an underscored comma has been inserted after "Commission";

e. On page 15, line 18, "licensed" has been inserted after the second "a";

f. On page 21, line 22, "record" has been inserted after "original"; and

g. On page 24, line 8, "with" has been struck and "to" inserted.

3. In the E & R amendments, ER196, on page 31, line 21, "to create a fund;" has been struck.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson